Ruijie
Switch Power Supply
Compatible with RG-CS85 series
Compatible with RG-S5300-E series
Compatible with RG-S5760-X series
AC input / Power 150W
Ruijie
Power Supply for Ruijie Switches RG-S5300-E + RG-CS85 + RG-S5760-X Series
Power 150W
AC input
RG-PA150IB-F
Specifications
Compatibility RG-S5300-E Serial Compatibility RG-S5310-48SFP4XS-E
Compatibility RG-CS85 Serial Compatibility
RG-CS85-24GT8XS-D
RG-CS85-48GT4XS-D
RG-CS85-24SFP/8GT8XS-D
Compatibility RG-S5760-X Serial Compatibility
RG-S5760C-24GT8XS-X
RG-S5760C-24SFP/8GT8XS-X
RG-S5760C-48GT4XS-X
Power supply Input
AC: 100 V AC to 240 V
AC: 50 Hz to 60 Hz
HVDC: 240 V DC
Maximum Input Current 3A
Output Power supply 12 V / 150 W
Flow Ventilation Rear-to-Front
Operating Temperature -10ºC ~ 55ºC